No. D e s c r i ~ o n  schedules Per Books Adiustments Adiusted -

1 C u m t T a x E q m s e  c-2 (43,168) 101,725 58,557

2 D e f d  Income Tax Expenst c-5 90,078 (90.078) 0

3 ITCRealizedThisYear

4 ITCAmortkation
(3% lTC and IRC 46(0(2))

C-8

C-8

0

0

0

0

5 F ” t  Debt Adjustment c-9 0 0

6 Total Income Tax Expmac 46,910 11,647 58.557

Water Operatons Der& 12,593 (12,593) 0
c u m t  (6,0351 40,967

Sewer Operations W& 77,484 (77,484) 0

Total 46.908 190.077) 58,557

c u m t  (37.134) 17.590

~

supporting schedules: C-2,C-5,C-8.C-9
Recap schedules: B-1,B-2

1-11

State and F e d d  lncnne Tax Calculation - Current Rorida Pubk Saviee C0"iMh

ccmpmly: Wedgefdd Utiliti-.InC. Scheduk c-2
Doeke No.: 991437-WU P a g c I d 1
SchedukYear Ended: 6/30/99
lntaim IXl pinal I I - [XI bjactsd I1

ExplanIlliGn: m e  the &ulalion d*te and federal incane taDI for the Myur.

Rcpanr: Erin L. Nicholas

Rwide d d  on pdjuarmm- to income taxes and m " m t  tax credits generated.

Adjusted
RrBmka Test Year-
6130199 Adiuatmmta 6130199

1 Net  Utility operating Income (kh .  5 1 ,  5 2 )  146,615 30.378 176,993
2 Add l n w  Tax expm+ Rr Bmks (Sch. 5 1 .  5 2 )  46,908 11.649 58.557

4 h: IntmR Charges (Sch. C-3) 69.216 10.240 79.456
3 Subtotal 193,523 42.027 235,550

5 TaxabkhmmeRrBmka 124.307 31,786 156.093

seheduk M Aqjustmmt.:
6 pernuncnt Diflamcn (prom k h .  C-4) (5w 582 0

AdjUStforkpAFLlDC (1,226) 1,226 0
7 lbingDi&nnces [From Sch. C-5) 1249.4641 249.464 0

8 Tdal Scheduk M Adjusbnmts (251.2721 251372 0

10 Lcr: State Irxom Tax -@rI ($5,000) 15.wOI 15.oooL
9 Taxabk Ineaw Won State Tpan (126.965) 283.058 156.093

11 S t a t e T d k l n m m e
12 SntelllcomeTax(5.59CdLinc 11)
13 E " c g B D d r T a x
14 crrdit. (Ria Year TTycup)

15

16
17

18

19

20
21

22

C v m n t  State lnanne T-

F e d d  Taxable In- (Line 9 - Line 15)
P d e d  Inmnr Tar Fate

PeddInan*T-( l inc 16xLine17)

Currmt Federal Inc. T- (lint 18)

summary:
C m t  State In-e T- [Line 15)
C u m t  F e d 4  h-e Taxa  (Line 19)

Tdal Currmt Income Tax Expmac (To C-I)

S u m  Schduk:  Bl.B-2.C-J.C-4,C-5,C-8
R- S c h e d k .  C-1

1-12

1131.9651 283.058 151.093
0 8,310 8.310
0 0 0
0 0 0

0

(126.965)
34%

143.168L

143.1681

0
143,1681

-43.168L

8.310 8,310 -
147,783

34% 34%

0 50.246

0 50.246

=

8,310 8,310
93.414 50,246

101.724 58.556

Adjusted
Test-Y-
Water

115,129
40.967

156,096
46.987

109,109

0
0
0

0

109,109
12.5001

106.609
5.863

0
0

5.863

103.246
34%

35.104

- 35,104

5.863
35,104

40.967

70.534 8.922 79.456 46,987 32,470

3 A N D c ( o O t " d l 0 r t u ~  ' I  11.3181 1.318 0 0 0

69.216 10.240 79.456 46.987 32.970

1-13

Schedule of Requested cost of capital
end Yarr End A"ge

Florida Public Service c0"iSsion

Company: Wedgefield Utilitiea.Inc. (T"t Company Utilities, Inc.) schedule D-1
Docket No.: 991437-WU pagelof1
Schedule Year Ended. 6130199
IntahpqFinal[l Reparrr: E M  L. Nicholes
Historical 1x1 Projected [ ]

Simple average capital ahucture.

ExplphBtion: Rovldc a schedule which calcuhtw the requested Cost of Capital on a beginning endendofyear
amnge baaia. II a yearad teais is 4. submit an additional schedule mlecting yenr-end calculations.

Line
No.
-

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9